 High Efficiency Heat Transfer
 Rapid Hot Water Regeneration
 Excellent for Fluctuate & High
Peak Loads
 Applicable to Various Heating
Sources
 Energy Saving
Calorifier consists of storage tank with a primary circuit, normally it is

Configuration:
V: Vertical
H: Horizontal
Standard Calorifier: Capacity & Dimension
How Does Calorifier Works
Calorifier
Model No.
Capacity
(Litres)
Shell
Diameter,
D (mm)
Height /
Length,
H / L (mm)
SDC500 500 600 2200
SDC1000 1000 850 2325
SDC1500 1500 1020 2425
SDC2000 2000 1140 2500
SDC2500 2500 1275 2600
SDC3000 3000 1425 2650
SDC3500 3500 1425 2850
SDC4000 4000 1425 3125
SDC4500 4500 1425 3425
SDC5000 5000 1650 3050
SDC6000 6000 1650 3500
SDC7000 7000 1725 3675
SDC8000 8000 1910 3600
SDC9000 9000 2150 3300
SDC10000 10000 2150 3550
•Standard Calorifier: Capacity & Dimension
•Note: Standard size & dimension for reference only.
It could be customized to suit space available upon request.
Material of Construction: